Kampwedstrijd Zomerkompetitie 2015 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

J.B. Korten

B.H.R. West

R.R.H. Vredegoor

T. Brugman

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
G.J. Wopereis

Klasse: 1

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Naam

C. Dieker

A. Berendsen
C.J.A. Polman
P.K.'s Gravemade
E.J. Wassink jr.
G.E.J. Jansen
A.J.M. Evers

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Naam

S. Wassink

W.J. Tak

R. Wisselink
R.J. Bruijl

T.C. Oortgiesen
A.W. Berenpas
J.M. van Dulmen

Klasse: 3

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

C.M.W. Waenink
J.J. Claver
H.F.M. Veenes
Th. Bruins

B. Bocker

F.A. Koskamp
E.J. Wullink
F.J.G. Gerritsen

Klasse: 4

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)

Naam

T.J.W. Lageschaar
T. Koster

J.A. Joseph

H.A. Kremer

Afdeling

S.1J.S.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
DIANA
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
NIMROD
ZELHEM
W.S.V.
W.S.V.

Afdeling
ZELHEM

W.S.V.
LINTELO

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO

WILLEM TELL

PR. JULIANA

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
DIANA

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD

Score

288 Prijs
286 Prijs
278 Prijs
277 Prijs
275 Prijs
271 Prijs

Score

254 Prijs

247 37 40 Prijs
247 37 37 Prijs
246 Prijs

245 Prijs

232 Prijs

230 Prijs

Score

262 Prijs

248 Prijs

240 34 37 Prijs
240 34 36 Prijs
234 Prijs

232 Prijs

225 Prijs

Score
263 Prijs
240 Prijs
235 Prijs
218 Prijs
213 Prijs
202 Prijs
189 Prijs
186

Score

228 Prijs
225 Prijs
203 Prijs
200 Prijs



